Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA
TOTAL

VALOR

VOLUMEN

PEREIRA
WANZALES
CARTACENA

BUCARAMANGA
BARRANCLUILLA

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

23.155
5.996

6.075
3.364
2.032

1.503

497

944
43.566

Millones ($)
482.425,44
105.783,86
78.539,79
58.777,54
35.237,85
18.516,23

7.583,82
14.824,05

801.688,58

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

TA

M S0E0TA
H MEDELLIN
AL

I BARRANDULLA
W SUCARAMANGA

CARTAZENA
B MANZALES
B FEFREIRA

Tofal

53.1%
13.8%
135%
T.M%
4T%
J4%
1.1%
T%

100.0%

SUCURSAL

01/08/2018



